
 

 
 
 
 
 

NSW 2021 Recommended RDO Calendar and Public Holidays 
 

 
36 Hour Week 

Friday 1 January New Year’s Day 
Friday 8 January  RDO 
Monday  11 January  RDO 
Monday  25 January  RDO  
Tuesday  26 January  Australia Day  
Monday  8 February  RDO  
Monday  22 February RDO 
Monday  8 March  RDO 
Monday  22 March  RDO 
Friday  2 April  Good Friday  
Saturday  3 April Easter Saturday 
Sunday  4 April Easter Sunday 
Monday  5 April Easter Monday 
Tuesday  6 April  RDO 
Sunday  25 April   Anzac Day  
Monday  26 April  RDO 
Monday  10 May RDO 
Monday  24 May  RDO 
Monday  14 June Queen’s Birthday  
Tuesday  15 June RDO  
Monday 28 June RDO 
Monday 12 July RDO 
Monday  26 July  RDO 
Monday 9 August  RDO 
Monday  23 August  RDO 
Monday 13 September  RDO 
Monday 27 September  RDO 
Monday  4 October  Labour Day  
Tuesday  5 October  RDO 
Monday  18 October  RDO 
Monday  1 November  RDO  
Monday 22 November  RDO  
Tuesday  7 December  RDO 
Friday 24 December  RDO 
Saturday  25 December  Christmas Day 
Sunday  26 December  Boxing Day  
Monday  27 December  Additional Holiday  
Tuesday  28 December  Additional Holiday  
Wednesday  29 December  RDO  
 
Members should be aware that there is no award or other legal obligation on electrical contractors and their employees 
to observe these particular RDO days. 
 
While it may suit members operating in the building and construction industry to observe these days on the basis that 

some sites will be closed, it is perfectly legal and acceptable to observe alternative days. 
 

 
 


